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CCP-DPM-VGAM-5M

DisplayPort to VGA adapter cable, black, 5
m

Allows to connect a VGA monitor or beamer to the DisplayPort
port of your computer

-

Features

DisplayPort (male) to VGA (male) adapter cable-
Supports any VGA monitor or beamer-
No additional power supply, software or drivers needed-

Specifications

Connectors: 20 pin Displayport male to VGA 15pin male
Interface: DisplayPort v.1.1
Embedded clock architecture to reduce EMI susceptibility
Resolutions greater than QXGA (2048 x 1536) at 24-bit colour depth

Supports existing VESA and CEA standards
Hot plug detection, link status failure
Video bandwidth: up to 10.8 Gbps
Length: 5 m
Net weight: 0.37 kg

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

30
0.036
10.57
270x10x35 mm
390x340x270 mm
CN
8716309098465
8544429090
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